Central Carolina Conference

Wheatmore — Trinity - West Davidson — Providence Grove

Girls
Wheatmore Warriors
West Davidson Dragons

Trinity Bulldogs

Boys

West Davidson Dragons
Wheatmore Warriors

Trinity Bulldogs

Meet Results
Pl Athlete

Josey Pulaski (FR)
Jillian Wolfe (SO)
Sophie Williamson (JR)
Danielle Perry (SR)

Macy Koonts ()

Kelsey Barber ()
Carlie Moretz ()
Ellie Bellendir ()

Kenneth Pollard ()
John Byers ()
Greyson Decker ()
Landon Smith ()

Alexis Vega-Torres (SR)
Jaden Kilcullen (SO)
Landon Weeks (SR)
Payton Blackmon (SO)

86
64
17

78
67

Girls 200 Meters Medley Relay (2 results)

High Point Swim Club

November 21, 2025

Team

Wheatmore Warriors (A)

West Davidson Dragons (A)

Boys 200 Meters Medley Relay (2 results)

West Davidson Dragons (A)

Wheatmore Warriors (A)

Time

2:46.51

2:47.68

2:34.86

2:42.39
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Girls 200 Meters Freestyle (6 results)

Sophie Williamson (JR) Wheatmore Warriors 2:54.95
MaKenna Lawrence (FR) Wheatmore Warriors 3:20.40
Greenlee Young () West Davidson Dragons 3:28.25
Kayce Coolee () West Davidson Dragons 3:56.94
Caitlyn Barrow (JR) Wheatmore Warriors 4:01.35
Kinsley Anderson () West Davidson Dragons 3:47.51

* No touch on turn

Boys 200 Meters Freestyle (4 results)

Nathan Thompson () West Davidson Dragons 2:52.80
Alexis Vega-Torres (SR) Wheatmore Warriors 3:05.82
Gavin Young () West Davidson Dragons 3:06.57
Jack Tobey (SR) Wheatmore Warriors 3:07.62
Girls 200 Meters Individual Medley (2 results)
Jillian Wolfe (SO) Wheatmore Warriors 2:45.63
Carlie Moretz () West Davidson Dragons 3:47.86
Boys 200 Meters Individual Medley (2 results)
Landon Weeks (SR) Wheatmore Warriors 3:04.58
Greyson Decker () West Davidson Dragons 3:22.61
Girls 50 Meters Freestyle (16 results)
Ellie Bellendir () West Davidson Dragons 34.38
Danielle Perry (SR) Wheatmore Warriors 38.03
Lily Shaw (SO) Providence Grove 38.36
Lyndsay Browder (SO) Providence Grove 38.83
Josey Pulaski (FR) Wheatmore Warriors 41.63
Keagan Summer () Trinity Bulldogs 43.55
Kayce Coolee () West Davidson Dragons 44.71
Salem Wright (SO) Providence Grove 46.06
Ally Honeycutt (SO) Wheatmore Warriors 47.30
Kylyn Surratt (SO) Wheatmore Warriors 3991
Kate Simpson (SO) Providence Grove 41.29
Madelynn Madden (FR) Wheatmore Warriors 42.57
Alyssa Mesmer (SO) Providence Grove 50.77
Adamae Beck (SO) Wheatmore Warriors 51.81
Karis Layton (FR) Providence Grove 56.17

Ali Simpson (FR) 1:01.09
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John Byers ()

Kenneth Pollard ()
Landon Smith ()
William York (SR)
Grant Underwood (SR)
Jaden Kilcullen (SO)
Payton Blackmon (SO)
Caleb Lawson (SO)
Joaquin Esparza (SO)
Hudson Tucker ()

Sophie Williamson (JR)
Carlie Moretz ()

MaKenna Lawrence (FR)
Lily Shaw (SO)

Jazmine Bishop ()
Kinsley Anderson ()
Olivia Coleman (SR)
Salem Wright (SO)
Madelynn Madden (FR)
Ally Honeycutt (SO)

Nathan Thompson ()
William York (SR)
Jack Tobey (SR)

Grant Underwood (SR)
Hudson Tucker ()

Danielle Perry (SR)

Greyson Decker ()
Landon Weeks (SR)

Boys 50 Meters Freestyle (10 results)

West Davidson Dragons
West Davidson Dragons
West Davidson Dragons
Wheatmore Warriors
Providence Grove
Wheatmore Warriors
Wheatmore Warriors

West Davidson Dragons
Girls 100 Meters Butterfly (2 results)

Wheatmore Warriors
West Davidson Dragons

Girls 100 Meters Freestyle (8 results)

Wheatmore Warriors
Providence Grove

West Davidson Dragons
West Davidson Dragons
Providence Grove
Providence Grove
Wheatmore Warriors
Wheatmore Warriors

Boys 100 Meters Freestyle (5 results)

West Davidson Dragons
Wheatmore Warriors
Wheatmore Warriors
Providence Grove

West Davidson Dragons

Girls 400 Meters Freestyle (1 result)
Wheatmore Warriors
Boys 400 Meters Freestyle (2 results)

West Davidson Dragons
Wheatmore Warriors

31.29
32.07
32.20
32.88
35.01
35.25
41.45
46.52
52.16
1:03.39

1:29.91
1:45.68

1:31.65
1:34.63
1:40.83
1:44.28
1:45.34
1:46.49
1:47.14
1:53.97

1:12.53
1:17.71
1:24.96
1:31.61
2:27.16

7:28.12

6:11.73
6:21.04
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Ellie Bellendir ()
Kelsey Barber ()
Macy Koonts ()

Carlie Moretz ()

MaKenna Lawrence (FR)
Caitlyn Barrow (JR)
Danielle Perry (SR)
Sophie Williamson (JR)

Olivia Coleman (SR)
Kate Simpson (SO)
Salem Wright (SO)
Lyndsay Browder (SO)

Madelynn Madden (FR)
Adamae Beck (SO)
Kylyn Surratt (SO)
Ally Honeycutt (SO)
Lily Shaw (SO)

Karis Layton (FR)
Alyssa Mesmer (SO)
Adrienne Brady (SO)

Landon Smith ()
Greyson Decker ()
Nathan Thompson ()
John Byers ()

Jaden Kilcullen (SO)
Payton Blackmon (SO)
Jack Tobey (SR)
William York (SR)

Ellie Bellendir ()
Macy Koonts ()
Josey Pulaski (FR)
Kylyn Surratt (SO)
Olivia Coleman (SR)
Adamae Beck (SO)

Alexis Vega-Torres (SR)
Gavin Young ()
Kenneth Pollard ()
Payton Blackmon (SO)

Girls 200 Meters Freestyle Relay (5 results)

West Davidson Dragons (B)

Wheatmore Warriors (A)

Providence Grove (A)

Wheatmore Warriors (B)

Providence Grove (B)

Boys 200 Meters Freestyle Relay (2 results)

West Davidson Dragons (A)

Wheatmore Warriors (A)

Girls 100 Meters Backstroke (6 results)

West Davidson Dragons
West Davidson Dragons
Wheatmore Warriors
Wheatmore Warriors
Providence Grove
Wheatmore Warriors

Boys 100 Meters Backstroke (4 results)

Wheatmore Warriors
West Davidson Dragons
West Davidson Dragons
Wheatmore Warriors

2:27.59

2:40.26

2:48.11

3:00.42

3:30.44

2:13.51

2:24.21

1:32.01
1:39.18
2:02.15
2:10.04
2:11.43
2:27.21

1:34.44
1:39.65
1:43.34
2:09.28
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Girls 100 Meters Breaststroke (4 results)

Jillian Wolfe (SO) Wheatmore Warriors 1:29.73
Greenlee Young () West Davidson Dragons 1:56.90
Caitlyn Barrow (JR) Wheatmore Warriors 2:00.34
Jazmine Bishop () West Davidson Dragons 2:16.30
Boys 100 Meters Breaststroke (3 results)
Jaden Kilcullen (SO) Wheatmore Warriors 1:47.47
John Byers () West Davidson Dragons 1:42.83
Landon Smith () West Davidson Dragons 1:56.91

Girls 400 Meters Freestyle Relay (2 results)

MaKenna Lawrence (FR)
Caitlyn Barrow (JR)
Josey Pulaski (FR)
Jillian Wolfe (SO)

Wheatmore Warriors (A) 6:17.83

Greenlee Young ()
Kayce Coolee ()
Lydia Jeremias ()
Kinsley Anderson ()

West Davidson Dragons (A) 6:58.42

Boys 400 Meters Freestyle Relay (2 results)

Alexis Vega-Torres (SR)
Jack Tobey (SR)
William York (SR)
Landon Weeks (SR)

Hudson Tucker ()
Hudson Deal ()
Nathan Thompson ()
Gavin Young ()

Wheatmore Warriors (A) 5:43.34

West Davidson Dragons (A) 6:47.20
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